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Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +

Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP

1 8 Vazquez Team 11 5 613 7518 89 8439 7 9 LaJaula del Rebane 8 8 694 8094 19 8668

2 5 X-Men 9 7 639 7579 64 8319 8 4 Carreta de Seis 7 9 604 7508 92 8439

3 12 Swim+Bowling=Beer 9 7 594 7157 93 8005 9 2 Reencuentro 7 9 622 7572 77 8439

4 11 Bowlin Black 9 7 519 6321159 7955 10 7 Pica-Pinos 7 9 581 6738107 7859

5 6 Pin-Chess 9 7 588 6646 103 7850 11 10 Jopecos 5 11 572 7061 117 8263

6 3 SIGMA 9 7 581 5424111 6286 12 1 PinKillers 5 11 634 6129 67 63594
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON

13-14  Pica-Pinos 691 693 660 2044 1 <—>  Swim+Bowling=Beer 748 660 795 2203 3

1516 X-Men 744 630 671 2045 3 <—> Vazquez Team 677 670 653 2000 1

17-18  La Jaula del Rebane 740 693 656 2089 1 <—>  Reencuentro 709 749 770 2228 3

19-20  Jopecos 679 797 711 2187 1 <—>  Carreta de Seis 700 813 684 2197 3

21-22  Bowl in Black 591 660 613 1864 1 <—>  Pin-Chess 706 632 676 2014 3

23-24  PinKillers 640 626 631 1897 1 <—>  SIGMA 614 683 631 1928 3

Lane Assignments

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk05 09/10 11- 8 9-7
Wk06 16/10 10- 6 11- 1

-5 6-3 10-12 2- 4
3-8 12-2 7-4 9-5
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

737 Carreta de Seis
701 Swim+Bowling=Beer
694 Reencuentro

Men

Women

Team Scratch Series

Scratch Game

244
227
225

197
170
156

Luis E Espejel C
Andres Benavides
Mario Faticati

Elia Mendiola
Alejandra Garcia
Bertha Ruiz

1998 Reencuentro
1964 Carreta de Seis
1959 La Jaula del Rebane
Scratch Series

593 Luis E Espejel C
589 Alberto Balderas
571 Mario Faticati

499 Elia Mendiola
426 Alejandra Garcia
309 Genny Gonzalez

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

813 Carreta de Seis

797 Jopecos

795 Swim+Bowling=Beer

Handicap Game

260 Luis E Espejel C
241 Mario Faticati
237 Andres Benavides
237 Alberto Balderas

218 Elia Mendiola
214 Alejandra Garcia
196 Bertha Ruiz

2228 Reencuentro
2203 Swim+Bowling=B

2197 Carreta de Seis

Handicap Series

641
631
619

562
558
441

Luis E Espejel C
Alberto Balderas

Mario Faticati

Elia Mendiola

Alejandra Garcia
Genny Gonzalez

Team Scratch Game

784 La Jaula del Rebane
737 Carreta de Seis
725 Vazquez Team

Team Scratch Series

Scratch Game

2129 La Jaula del Rebane
2032 Pin Killers

2012 Vazquez Team
Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

850 SIGMA

820 La Jaula del Rebane

813 Carreta de Seis
Handicap Game

2290 SIGMA
2267 La Jaula del Reba

2247 Vazquez Team

Handicap Series

Men 244 Luis E Espejel C 635 Gerardo Ramos 260 Luis E Espejel C 671 Gerardo Ramos
241 Carlos Yafiez 621 Victor Aguilera 251 Arturo Garcia 641 Raul Jr Lara E.
240 Victor Aguilera 615 Alejandro Zamora 251 Gerardo Ramos 641 Luis E Espejel C
Women 204 Vero Garcia 523 Vero Garcia 232 Vero Garcia 607 Vero Garcia
197 Elia Mendiola 499 Elia Mendiola 223 Malena Frese 562 Elia Mendiola
170 Karina Garcia 426 Alejandra Garcia 218 Elia Mendiola 558 Alejandra Garcia
170 Alejandra Garcia
Individual High Averages
Men 195.67 Raul Jr Lara E. 185.10 Victor Aguilera 184.83 Alejandro Zamora
Women 159.00 Elia Mendiola 153.00 Vero Garcia 142.38 Karina Garcia

Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

EH Men Division 1: Division1

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms  AvgHDCP Game _Sers Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Game _Sers
1 5 Raul JrlLaraE. 587 3bk157 18 243 641 36 11 Zaid Rodriguez 1193 8 149 24 205 532
2 8 Victor Aguilera 1851 10 185 0 240 621 37 6 Edgar Sepulveda 1787 12 148 25 212 596
3 3 Alejandro Zamora 1109 6 184 0 240 630 38 2 Jorge Cantu 1340 9 148 25 190 536
4 3 David Caballero 1082 6180 0 191 545 39 6 Mario De Luna 1618 11 147 26 219 567
5 10 Carlos Yafiez 540 3180 0 241 540 40 12 Fernando Delgado 1320 9 146 27 196 453
6 9 Victor Trevifio 1078 6179 0 222 386 11 3 Ricardo Moreno 1313 9 145 28 245 605
7 7 Fermin Diaz-Barriga 1952 11 177 2 227 615 42 6 JesuslaraS 291 2bk149 24 181 339
8 2 Luis E Espejel C 1236 7176 3 260 641 43 8 Sebastian Vazquez 1162 8 145 28 208 368
9 4 Walterio Azuela 1232 7176 3 236 436 44 3 Eduardo Chavez 725 5145 28 203 536
10 5 RaullLaraS. 1404 8175 4 230 595 45 6 Nicolas Martinez 1588 11 144 28 181 524
11 9 Gerardo Ramos 1579 9175 4 251 671 46 9 Rolando Ramirez R 865 6 144 28 178 311
12 12 Andres Benavides 1400 8 175 4 237 595 47 10 Enrique Lopez 1280 9 142 30 203 506
13 9 Arturo Garcia 1573 9174 4 251 514 48 4 Javier De La Fuente 994 7 142 30 208 381
14 12 Mario Faticati 1213 7173 5 241 619 49 2 Raul Ayala 1419 10 141 31 192 553
15 2 Alberto Balderas 2055 12 171 7 237 631 50 7 Armando Linares 709 5141 31 170 330
16 9 Ernesto Ramos 1505 9167 10 213 539 51 2 Juan Araiza Ch 416  3bk157 18 162 308
17 10 Elias Garcia 1833 11 166 11 209 566 52 12 Alfonso Guerra 829 6 138 33 168 431
18 9 Gustavo Cantu 1494 9166 11 236 601 53 11 Juan M Gonzalez 1243 9 138 33 211 497
19 11 Felipe Gonzalez L 164 1180 0 164 164 54 5 Alejandro Diaz 1100 8 137 34 223 413
20 1 Victor Sanchez 1303 8162 14 191 530 55 11 Roberto Castillo 1350 10 135 36 201 489
21 8 Ruben Zamora 1458 9 162 14 201 515 56 10 Jose Lopez 1215 9 135 36 215 557
22 4 Jesus Espinosa 1292 8 161 15 232 595 57 3 Francisco Aguirre 527 4131 39 162 315
23 1 Felix Rodriguez 1128 7 161 15 226 590 58 7 Daniel Zufiga 760 6 126 40 192 376
24 5 Edgar Garza 1112 7 158 17 232 453 59 6 Adalberto Amador 250 2bk151 23 170 170
25 2 Jaime Mota Lopez 1106 7 158 17 199 472 60 12 Arturo Ortega 848 7 121 40 188 510
26 4 Luis De La Mora 1579 10 157 18 239 628 61 12 Ernesto Hoyos 482 4120 40 143 261
27 5 Victor Garza H 1568 10 156 19 204 558 62 6 Rafael Sepulveda 1112 10 111 40 161 436
28 8 Daniel Sanchez 1539 10 153 21 210 612 63 11 Francisco Salinas 102 1180 0 102 102
29 1 Roberto Jr. Armendariz 613 4 153 21 172 333 64 7 Pato Zudiga 92 1180 0 92 92
30 12 Gilberto Valadez 1065 7 152 22 191 507 65 9 Carlos A Ledezma 0 0180 O
31 4 Manuel De Lachica 1061 7 151 23 199 544 66 8 Francisco Vazquez 0 0180 O
32 1 Salvador Fernandez 454  3bk160 16 189 359 67 5 Jorge Mederos 0 0180 O
33 5 Pedro Gonzalez 1808 12 150 24 213 574 68 2 Jaime Eduardo 0 0180 O
34 4 Miguel De La Mora 1350 9 150 24 229 510 69 10 Arturo Garcia 0 0180 O
35 10 Fabian Rocha 899 6 149 24 193 422
‘2" Women Division 1: Division1
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
_Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Game _Sers _Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Game _Sers
1 1 Elia Mendiola 795 5159 16 218 562 8 11 Marianela Bejarano 370 3bk116 51 191 351
2 1 Vero Garcia 1071 7 153 21 232 607 9 11 Dinora Sierra 839 7 119 48 195 530
3 7 Karina Garcia 1139 8 142 30 184 339 10 11 Genny Gonzalez 1060 9 117 50 197 441
4 7 Bertha Ruiz 1088 8 136 35 196 384 11 7 Marina Valdez 568 5113 53 172 303
5 1 Astrid Rodriguez 265 2180 0 134 265 12 3 Malena Frese 668 6 111 55 223 372
6 8 Greicy Salazar A 912 7 130 40 190 351 13 7 Luisa Garcia 430 4107 58 119 119
7 10 Alejandra Garcia 1294 10 129 40 217 558

‘ Premiacion Individual Requiere Jugar 50%+1 del Total Juegos (22JJ) ‘

‘ Base de HDCP 180 al 80% y Dommy es 125 Sin HDCP ! ‘
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women

63 52 11

144 123 21
150.27 153.58 130.90

62 52 10

80 69 11
-0.52 -0.62 0.05

26 21 5
5.40 5.41 5.33

36 31 5
-4.72 -4.68 -4.93
149.75 153.92 130.07
149.29 153.31 130.25
-0.47 -0.60 0.18

2 2 -

3 3 --

5 5 -

1 1 --

3 2 1

1 1 --

4 3 1

4 4 -

40 31 9

3 3 --

8 8 -

18 17 1

35 32 3

54 45 9

21 16 5

5 2 3
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